

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.9668 OF 2003

SURENDRANAGAR DISTT. PANCHAYAT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JETHABHAI PITAMBERBHAI

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.

Mrs. S.H. Raichura,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Koshti,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Kalsi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

hour. Heard the learned counsel for the parties for about half an

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)

(JASBIR SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.9668 OF 2003

SURENDRANAGAR DISTT. PANCHAYAT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JETHABHAI PITAMBERBHAI

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.97 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.24805 of 2003

(With appln. for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.174 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO.39 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NOS.20289-20290 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 05/10/2005 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)/

Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.

Petitioner(s) Mrs. S.H. Raichura,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Koshti,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Kalsi,Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Patel,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) NOS.20289-20290/2005:

It is stated that these SLPs have been wrongly tagged with this

SLP(C) No....CC group. These SLPs are delinked and be tagged with

6715/2005.

C.A.No.9668/2003:

Heard the learned counsel for the parties for about half an hour.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)

(JASBIR SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER